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ENSTO

Corner elevator part

PPH789

Code PPH789

GTIN 6418677173561

Name Corner elevator part Ensto Cubo P

Support, with 32.5 mm profile

Description Accessory for Ensto Cubo O and C

thermoplastic enclosures and Ensto Cubo

P panel building system

Vendor Ensto Building Systems Finland Oy

Technical specification

Dimensions

Volume :
Length:
Width:
Size:

Weight:

Others

ETIM Class:

ETIM Technical specification

etim

Type of accessory:

0cm3
14 mm
85 mm
83,5mm
0.017 kg

EC002625

Distance piece

PRODUCT CARD
8/9/2021

Material: Steel
Width: 70 mm
Height: 83.5mm
Depth: 14 mm
Packaging
Default package
Unit: PCE
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Package size: 1
Weight: 0.017 kg
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